
Gannon (14-9) -vs- Johns Hopkins (6-21)
11/20/2021 at Annapolis, MD (Lejeune Hall)

 
 

 

Date: 11/20/2021
Time: 8:00 PM
Site: Annapolis, MD
Venue: Lejeune Hall

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Gannon 2 3 5 3 13
Johns Hopkins 1 2 4 2 9

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:32 JHU G Christopher Lo
1st 3:45 GAN G Vladimir Mickic
1st 2:47 GAN G-E Grant Simeone
2nd 7:12 GAN G-E Jordan Kraus
2nd 5:32 JHU G Ian Raley
2nd 5:07 GAN G-P Anthony Squeglia
2nd 2:21 JHU G Cameron Burns
2nd 1:39 GAN G Vladimir Mickic
3rd 6:40 JHU G Chris Freese
3rd 6:24 GAN G Vladimir Mickic
3rd 5:31 GAN G-E Anthony Squeglia
3rd 4:18 JHU G Jayden Kunwar
3rd 3:07 GAN G-E Robert Bolmanski
3rd 2:31 GAN G Robert Bolmanski
3rd 1:06 JHU G Jayden Kunwar
3rd 0:46 GAN G Ethan  Hamp
3rd 0:20 JHU G Cameron Burns
4th 7:41 GAN G Vladimir Mickic
4th 6:51 JHU G Jayden Kunwar
4th 4:32 GAN G-E Vladimir Mickic
4th 1:27 JHU G-E Ian Raley
4th 1:05 GAN G John Vieira

Team Statistics

GAN JHU
Shots 13 28
Goals 13 9
Assists 0 6
Points 13 15
Exclusions 7 15
Steals 0 11
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:09 GAN E Marty Kaverman
1st 2:53 JHU E Shayan Sadiq
1st 6:50 JHU E-P Christopher Lo
2nd 4:00 GAN E Drago Marjanovic
2nd 5:08 JHU E-P Jake Pearson
2nd 5:52 JHU E Kyle Pearson

2nd 6:53 JHU
E-
MAM Olin Shipstead

2nd 7:00 GAN E Vladimir Mickic
2nd 7:17 JHU E Ian Raley
3rd 3:19 JHU E Jayden Kunwar
3rd 5:45 JHU E Jake Pearson
3rd 7:38 JHU E Mark Poisler
4th 0:34 GAN E Seth Johnson
4th 1:35 GAN E Marty Kaverman
4th 1:40 GAN E Drago Marjanovic
4th 2:14 JHU E Jake Pearson
4th 2:26 JHU E Jayden Kunwar
4th 2:30 JHU E Olin Shipstead
4th 4:32 JHU E Jayden Kunwar
4th 5:11 GAN E Vladimir Mickic
4th 6:32 JHU E Olin Shipstead



Individual
 
 
Gannon 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Jacob Hollo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Marty Kaverman 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-2
3 Dylan Schmitzerle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Ben Fribourg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Garrett Takei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 David Gallion 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-0
7 Seth Johnson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
8 Robert Bolmanski 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
9 Anthony Squeglia 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 John Vieira 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Tim Baer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Ethan  Hamp 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Vladimir Mickic 5 5 0 5 2 0 0 0-0
14 Jordan Kraus 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Thomas Koelling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Grant Simeone 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Thomas Uht 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Drago Marjanovic 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
19 Matthew Marks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Matthew Harkrader 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 13 13 0 13 7 0 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Jacob Hollo 32:00 9 0

Totals 9 0

Johns Hopkins 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Kyle Pearson 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0-0
2 Jayden Kunwar 8 3 0 3 3 1 0 0-0
4 Jake Pearson 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 0-0
5 Seth Berke 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0-0
6 Shayan Sadiq 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
7 Cameron Burns 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0-2
8 Olin Shipstead 3 0 1 1 3 0 2 0-0
9 Kamran Eslami 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
11 Ian Raley 3 2 0 2 1 1 0 2-0
12 Paul Gensbigler 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Chris Freese 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Mark Poisler 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
18 Isaac Thorman 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
20 Liam Housenbold 2 0 0 0 0 5 2 0-0
21 Christopher Lo 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0-0

Totals 28 9 6 15 15 10 11 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Kyle Pearson 32:00 13 14

Totals 13 14


